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Varsity Football  
Fall 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date   Opponent    H/A  Time  Bus Time  

Friday, August 27  Breese (Central)   H  7:00 PM  

Friday, September 3  Piasa (Southwestern)   H  7:00 PM  

Friday, September 10  Nashville    A  7:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Friday, September 17  Dupo     H  7:00 PM  

Friday, September 24  Chester    A  7:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Friday, October 1  Sparta   **Homecoming**  H  7:00 PM  

Friday, October 8  Red Bud    A  7:00 PM 4:10 PM 

Friday, October 15  Carlyle     A  7:00 PM 4:40 PM 

Friday, October 22  Madison   **Senior Night**  H  7:00 PM  

 

Junior Varsity Football  
Fall 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date   Opponent    H/A  Time  Bus Time  

Monday, August 30  Breese (Central)   A  6:00 PM 4:45 PM 

Monday, September 6 Piasa (Southwestern)   A  11:00 AM 8:45 AM 

Monday, September 13 Nashville    H  6:00 PM  

Monday, September 20 Dupo     A  6:00 PM 4:15 PM 

Monday, September 27 Chester    H  6:00 PM  

Monday, October 4  Sparta       A  6:00 PM 4:10 PM 

Monday, October 11  Red Bud    H  6:00 PM  

Monday, October 18  Carlyle     H  6:00 PM  


